2018 ALANYA TRIATHLON
22-23 SEP 2018
ETU Triathlon European Cup

Age Groups - Category Results

Sprint Distance - Male 16-19

Rank Bib
1 694
2 711

Name
Laurits HOLM
Arda DEPE

Sprint Distance - Male 20-29

Rank Bib
714
701
540
676
693
698

O hWN =

Name

Eren AKDAG

Altay OZCAN
Dogucan BILGETURK
Mustafa IKIZLER
Onur YAYAK

Batuhan UNAL

Sprint Distance - Male 30-39

Rank Bib
1 674
2 688
3 677
4 695
5 672
6 708
7 699
8 716
9 682

10 683
11 684
12 687
13 702
14 692
DNS 709

Name

Gajo BURIC

Belal HASSAN
Berkay RAMIiZ
Erdem AGBAS
Maksim BY'STROV
Sabri Yigit UFLER
Yunus TANRIVERDI
Neset OZGUR
Hiseyin Umit HATIP
Levent SAHIN

Rolf Ter LAAK

Ali GULTEKIN
Cenker ELBIRLER
Celil CETINER
Oguz BODUR

Sprint Distance - Male 40-49

Rank Bib
1 686
2 691
3 689
4 679
5 426
6 446
7 707
8 681
9 712
10 703
11 710
12 697

Name

Daniel HABERERN
Hurol YAVUZTURK
Mehmet Burak UNAL
Yalgin SALMAN
Aydin YENIAY

Riza Serdag MANDACI

Amit THAKUR

Paw ERSTRUP
Gokhan AKKOYUNLU
Ozgiir ERCELIK

Adil UCARCI

Ertan GUNES

Nation
DEN
TUR

Nation
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

Nation
SRB
EGY
TUR
TUR
RUS
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
NED
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

Nation
SVK
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
IND
DEN
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

Swim
0:11:00 (1)
0:16:51 (2)

n.a.

0:16:11 (7)
0:17:09 (8)
0:19:26 (10
0:20:10 (11
0:22:07 (12
0:19:13 (9)
0:22:08 (13
n.a.

Swim

0:21:25 (12
0:17:20 (5)
0:20:12 (10
0:19:34 (9)
0:24:12 (13
0:20:46 (11

T
00:22
01:41

™

00:23
00:28
00:34
00:47
01:46
00:57

T1
00:33
00:36
00:26
00:32
00:55
00:48
n.a.
00:36
01:10
01:22
01:23
01:09
01:15
01:32
n.a.

T1

01:28
00:41
00:56
01:06
01:06
00:54
01:19
00:53
01:38
01:22
01:09
01:28

Bike Lap1
10:17
11:19

Bike Lap1
11:19
11:19
12:38
12:24
12:03
12:24

Bike Lap1
11:19
11:39
11:30
11:30
11:26
12:02
n.a.
12:10
11:58
12:29
11:43
13:35
15:47
11:13
n.a.

Bike Lap1
12:13
11:56
12:05
12:53
13:25
12:54
13:49
13:43
13:49
14:42
15:23
14:39

Bike Lap2 Bike Lap3 Bike

09:50
10:40

Bike Lap2
10:24
10:20
11:13
11:20
11:21
11:59

Bike Lap2
10:19
10:36
10:20
10:42
10:45
11:11
n.a.
11:21
11:17
11:20
11:01
12:13
13:45
10:54
n.a.

Bike Lap2
10:47
10:58
11:12
12:00
12:21
12:38
12:30
12:18
13:17
14:20
14:54
13:51

09:59
10:28

Bike Lap3
10:11
10:35
10:39
11:37
11:00
12:06

Bike Lap3
10:36
10:45
10:33
10:40
10:33
11:01
n.a.
10:47
11:03
12:15
11:18
12:14
13:30
11:05
n.a.

Bike Lap3
10:35
10:50
11:27
11:59
12:08
12:20
12:16
12:02
12:29
14:21
14:20
13:55

0:30:05 (1)
0:32:26 (2)

n.a.

0:34:18 (10
0:34:17 (9)
0:36:03 (11
0:34:01 (7)
0:38:01 (12
0:43:02 (13
0:33:11 (6)
n.a.

Bike

0:33:34 (1)
0:33:43 (2)
0:34:44 (3)
0:36:51 (4)
0:37:53 (6)
0:37:51 (5)
0:38:34 (8)
0:38:02 (7)
0:39:34 (9)
0:43:23 (11
0:44:36 (13
0:42:24 (10

T2
00:23
00:44

T2

00:29
00:25
00:58
00:45
00:49
00:40

T2
00:39
00:39
00:27
00:38
00:45
00:42
n.a.
00:34
01:05
00:55
01:06
00:39
01:07
01:49
n.a.

T2

00:29
00:44
01:01
00:37
01:07
00:29
01:11
00:51
01:11
01:02
00:45
01:07

Run Lap1 Run Lap2

09:39 09:11
10:13 09:43
Run Lap1 Run Lap2
10:41 09:54
13:45 13:14
13:01 11:49
11:14 10:12
12:24 11:08
17:44 17:15
Run Lap1 Run Lap2
09:53 09:34
10:47 10:15
11:28 11:09
10:54 10:23
11:47 10:45
11:40 10:55
n.a. n.a.
11:51 11:06
12:04 11:38
13:01 12:09
13:21 13:06
13:42 11:44
14:38 13:57
20:27 20:24
n.a. n.a.
Run Lap1 Run Lap2
11:52 10:59
12:43 11:53
12:19 11:19
11:34 10:56
12:21 12:22
13:12 12:35
12:48 12:11
15:51 14:51
14:01 13:34
17:19 17:55
15:29 14:49
19:43 17:07

Run
0:18:49 (1)
0:19:56 (2)

Run

0:20:35 (1)
0:26:59 (5)
0:24:49 (4)
0:21:26 (2)
0:23:32 (3)
0:34:58 (6)

Run

0:19:27 (1)
0:21:01 (2)
0:22:37 (6)
0:21:17 (3)
0:22:32 (4)
0:22:35 (5)
n.a.

0:22:56 (7)
0:23:41 (8)
0:25:09 (9)
0:26:27 (11
0:25:25 (10
0:28:34 (12
0:40:51 (13
n.a.

Run

0:22:51 (2)
0:24:36 (4)
0:23:38 (3)
0:22:30 (1)
0:24:43 (5)
0:25:47 (7)
0:24:58 (6)
0:30:42 (11
0:27:34 (8)
0:35:14 (12
0:30:18 (10
0:36:50 (14

Total
1:00:38
1:11:35

Total

1:05:06
1:12:47
1:14:18
1:14:24
1:21:04
1:29:57

Total
1:05:31
1:08:04
1:08:26
1:10:26
1:11:43
1:13:32
1:14:02
1:14:33
1:17:20
1:22:53
1:23:06
1:27:19
1:33:09
1:39:29
DNS

Total

1:11:49
1:16:26
1:17:05
1:17:24
1:22:12
1:23:37
1:27:25
1:27:46
1:30:07
1:40:34
1:40:57
1:42:33
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2018 ALANYA TRIATHLON
22-23 SEP 2018

ETU Triathlon European Cup
Age Groups - Category Results

Sprint Distance - Male 40-49

Rank Bib Name Nation Swim T Bike Lap1 Bike Lap2 Bike Lap3 Bike T2 Run Lap1 Run Lap2 Run Total

13 706 Tuna OZKEN TUR 0:28:35 (14 01:53 15:31 13:46 14:18 0:43:34 (12 01:38 14:32 13:56 0:28:28 (9) 1:44:06
14 696 Cumhur SENEL TUR 0:18:10 (7) 01:16 16:39 16:24 15:45 0:48:48 (14 00:36 18:59 17:36 0:36:35 (13  1:45:22
DSQ 715 Hasan ISBILIR TUR 0:18:07 01:11 12:36 n.a. 7:59:34 0:24:19 00:29 11:04 10:19 0:21:23 1:05:26
DSQ 700 Goktug Bedri EVREN TUR 0:19:27 02:12 11:45 n.a. 8:00:44 0:23:08 01:12 12:39 23:48 0:36:27 1:22:24

Sprint Distance - Male 50-59

Rank Bib Name Nation Swim T Bike Lap1 Bike Lap2 Bike Lap3 Bike T2 Run Lap1 Run Lap2 Run Total

1 685 Bert VOS NED 0:15:08 (1) 00:53 11:14 10:41 10:35 0:32:29 (1) 01:13 13:09 13:00 0:26:09 (2) 1:15:50
2 705 Andrei SOLOMENNIKOV ~ RUS 0:17:07 (2) 00:51 11:50 11:14 11:24 0:34:26 (2) 00:26 13:03 12:30 0:25:32 (1) 1:18:20
3 704 [.Gékhan GUVEN TUR 0:17:50 (3) 01:55 13:33 12:30 12:30 0:38:32 (4) 01:02 16:01 14:29 0:30:30 (3) 1:29:47
4 673 Jan BOMBA POL 0:22:21 (5) 01:50 14:28 13:17 13:19 0:41:03 (5) 00:51 16:19 16:18 0:32:37 (4) 1:38:41
5 690 Turker ECEVIT TUR 0:22:15 (4) 01:15 14:23 10:55 12:41 0:37:58 (3) 01:17 18:53 18:01 0:36:54 (5) 1:39:38
Sprint Distance - Male 60+

Rank Bib Name Nation Swim T1 Bike Lap1 Bike Lap2 Bike Lap3 Bike T2 Run Lap1 Run Lap2 Run Total

1 675 Shakhmatov ANATOLIY RUS 0:15:51 (1) 00:37 13:25 12:28 12:04 0:37:56 (1) 00:52 12:59 13:01 0:26:00 (1) 1:21:14
2 678 Melih TERAZI TUR 0:18:32 (2) 02:37 14:00 13:35 11:48 0:39:22 (3) 01:19 14:34 14:20 0:28:54 (3) 1:30:42
3 713 Kadri AKKOC TUR 0:22:43 (4) 01:15 14:56 14:04 13:55 0:42:54 (4) 00:36 14:16 13:55 0:28:10 (2) 1:35:36
4 680 Henrik GLISTRUP DEN 0:21:40 (3) 01:28 13:37 12:23 12:18 0:38:17 (2) 00:43 17:49 17:46 0:35:35 (4) 1:37:42
Sprint Distance - Female 20-29

Rank Bib Name ) Nation Swim T1 Bike Lap1 Bike Lap2 Bike Lap3 Bike T2 Run Lap1 Run lLap2 Run Total

1 668 Mehtap DEMIRCIOGLU TUR 0:17:44 (1) 00:53 13:45 13:23 12:22 0:39:30 (1) 00:50 16:29 15:29 0:31:57 (1) 1:30:52
Sprint Distance - Female 30-39

Rank Bib Name Nation Swim T Bike Lap1 Bike Lap2 Bike Lap3 Bike T2 Run Lap1 Run Lap2 Run Total

1 663 Tatiana VUKOLOVA RUS 0:18:20 (1) 01:17 17:23 14:51 14:05 0:46:19 (4) 01:02 11:45 11:32 0:23:16 (1) 1:30:12
2 661 Agelya BASBUG ERTEN TUR 0:22:05 (4) 01:46 15:04 14:04 13:23 0:42:30 (1) 01:39 16:21 16:14 0:32:35 (4) 1:40:34
3 667 Tugba KUTLU ISIKCI TUR 0:21:28 (2) 01:11 14:57 14:16 14:56 0:44:08 (3) 00:47 17:15 16:20 0:33:34 (5) 1:41:07
4 666 ilkin ELBIRLER TUR 0:21:29 (3) 02:05 17:08 15:55 16:23 0:49:26 (5) 00:40 14:37 14:24 0:29:00 (3) 1:42:38
5 664 Emine Gilru UYANIR TUR 0:28:36 (5) 01:56 15:28 13:48 14:30 0:43:45 (2) 01:35 14:21 13:54 0:28:15 (2) 1:44:05
Sprint Distance - Female 40-49

Rank Bib Name Nation Swim T Bike Lap1 Bike Lap2 Bike Lap3 Bike T2 Run Lap1 Run Lap2 Run Total

1 665 Zeynep AYKAN TUR 0:24:12 (1) 01:06 14:56 13:57 14:11 0:43:03 (1) 01:11 15:59 14:13 0:30:11 (1) 1:39:41
Sprint Distance - Female 50-59

Rank Bib Name Nation Swim T1 Bike Lap1 Bike Lap2 Bike Lap3 Bike T2 Run Lap1 Run Lap2 Run Total

1 662 Anita VOS NED 0:19:08 (1) 01:04 13:06 11:00 11:21 0:35:26 (1) 01:20 15:05 14:41 0:29:45 (1) 1:26:41
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2018 ALANYA TRIATHLON
22-23 SEP 2018

ETU Triathlon European Cup
Age Groups - Category Results

Paratriation TRI-4

Rank Bib Name Nation Swim

1 733 Girkan GELIK TUR 0:29:54 (3)
2 732 Eren SEFLEK TUR 0:22:14 (2)
3 441 Umut GENCLER TUR 0:21:53 (1)

Paratriatlon TRI-5

Rank Bib Name Nation Swim
1 438 Ekrem TASKIN TUR 0:23:43 (2)
2 431 Abdiilkadir OZOGUL TUR 0:21:28 (1)

T

00:35
01:16
02:10

™
00:34
00:58

Bike Lap1
13:23
13:13
15:16

Bike Lap1
14:17
13:25

Bike Lap2
12:32
13:22
14:30

Bike Lap2
13:23
13:07

Bike Lap3
12:55
13:20
14:25

Bike Lap3
13:48
12:25

Bike
0:38:49 (1)
0:39:54 (2)
0:44:09 (3)

Bike
0:41:27 (2)
0:38:57 (1)

T2

00:36
01:09
00:43

T2
00:51
01:08

Run Lap1
13:32
17:11
16:52

Run Lap1
15:37
20:58

Run Lap2
12:46
15:58
14:58

Run Lap2
16:13
17:42

Run

0:26:17 (1)
0:33:09 (3)
0:31:49 (2)

Run
0:31:50 (1)
0:38:40 (2)

Total

1:36:10
1:37:40
1:40:43

Total
1:38:23
1:41:08
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